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KÜRKÇÜOĞLU JENERATÖR SANAYİ VE TİC.A.Ş.

Model: KJI2400S

Petrol Generator

KJI2400S 

1,8
2,0
220
8,2
50
1
60
12/5,0
UP160F
113
Single-Cylinder,4-stroke, Air-cooled; OHV Gasoline Engine
4
Recoil Starter
SF/SAE 15W / 40
0,4
Petrol
4,5
61-73
542x335x457
20/23

Rated AC Output
Max. AC Output
AC Output Voltage
AC Rated Current
Frequency
Power Factor
DC Power
DC Voltage / DC Current
Engine
Cylindr Capacity
Engine Type
Continuous Work
Staring System
Lubrication Oil
Lubrication Oil Capacity
Fuel Type
Fuel Tank Capacity
Noise Level (LwA)
Dimension(LxWxH)
Net Weight / Gross Weight

kW
kW
V
A
Hz
Cos Phi
W
V / A

h

L

L
dB(A) at 7 m
mm
kg

SINGLE PHASE

AIR COOLED

50 Hz
50
HZ

PETROL

P


